G7SA
2
Slim Plug-In Safety Relay
Slim Safety Relay for Machine
Control
H Slim body only 13 x 24 x 50 mm
(six poles)
H Four-pole and six-pole models are
available
H Terminal arrangement simplifies PCB
pattern design
H Positive, force-guided contacts
H DIN rail-mounting and panel-mounting
sockets available
Ordering Information
J SAFETY RELAYS
Number of contacts NO contacts NC contacts Contact form Part number
4 poles 3 1 3PST-NO, SPST-NC G7SA-3A1Bp
2 2 DPST-NO, DPST-NC G7SA-2A2B
6 poles 5 1 5PST-NO, SPST-NC G7SA-5A1Bp
4 2 4PST-NO, DPST-NC G7SA-4A2B
3 3 3PST-NO, 3PST-NC G7SA-3A3B
J ACCESSORIES
Description Part number
Mounting sockets DIN-rail mounting and screw mounting 4 poles P7SA-10Fg g g
6 poles P7SA-14F
DIN-rail mounting and screw mounting with
LED i di t
4 poles P7SA-10F-NDg g
LED indicator 6 poles P7SA-14F-ND
PCB terminal 4 poles P7SA-10P
6 poles P7SA-14P